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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lowell A 167.200 44.200 38.000 41.700 43.300
11 1 1

144 Samantha Wong 9.100 8.000 9.1009.400
145 Sheridan Louie 9.050 7.700 8.400
142 Sarah Chou 8.850 8.400 8.500
151 Nora Hazenbos 8.600 6.700 8.400
143 Sarah  Adler 8.600
148 Katelyn Ewe 7.200 7.700
146 Whitney Zhang 8.5008.300
150 Catrice Washington 7.900
147 Jennifer Chen 8.800

2 Los Altos A 159.200 42.700 34.100 40.700 41.700
22 2 2

126 Kalani Johnson 9.000
125 Jocelyn Marin-Melo 8.800 7.500 8.6007.900
129 Lia  Lazareva 8.400
128 Laetita Cabrol 8.300 6.700 8.100
122 Alvina Xu 8.200 7.200 8.2008.300
123 Amaani Desai 7.200
121 Abigail Williams 5.500 8.2007.700
124 Amber Kim 8.6008.700
127 Katie Gomez 8.100

3 KHS A 97.050 34.550 22.000 24.600 15.900
33 3 3

115 Emily Torres-Gomez 8.900 8.600 8.0008.800
117 Alyssa Poley 8.750 6.800 7.9007.800
116 Angelique Altamirano 8.700 6.600 8.000
159 Jade Gabriel 8.200

4 THS A 41.750 16.500 7.500 8.750 9.000
44 4 4

112 Lisa Fountain 9.100 7.500 9.0008.750
113 Jailene Mendoza 7.400
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